CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 9433
Coniract Name: Spring Harbor Dredging - 2022
Contractor: Veit and Company, Inc.

Contract Value: $703,637.50

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors ars attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subconiractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in wriling and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). in those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontraclors, | shall also obtain the
approvat of the Department of Civil Rights.

% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contract | \wge | ype | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ ApT‘,‘::,";'ed
Northwest Survey |Surveying L9 qolto4ss00| 0 |0 | |RKIYONDONA | O] X
Schiobohn Trucking 1056 1% | 7432019 | 0 |O | X |RIYONDONA | @
Dawes Crane 020l 002%| 204000 0 |00 |0 |KAYONDONA | O
OO0 (avyONONa | O
O0j0|avandNa | 0O O
O|0|0|OvOoNdna | 0O 0
O|0O|0O|0Ovyondna | O U
OO0 |j0OvyONONa | O U
OO |0 |OvOndOnNa | O O
O|0O(0|0OvaNdna | 0] 0O
O(g(OjovONDONa | O O
OO0 |0OvyOnNOnNa | O ]
12002% O 0|0 |Ovandna | O O
Total $86.845.19 e
Date Submitted: 9/21/22 Signad:
Andy Wood, Project Manager
FO!{C!}DSE ONLY
= Approved ] Disapproved dJ Approved in Part
:M;EWEZ__] % of contract Is subcontracted
Date: ?/Z/ /" v Signed: g / /%7
' ’ %thy Cryé{,tnterim Engineering Ma’rgger
Pisrbutio: g?(i}teftcé%rgineern\ianager Must Comply With BVC -
Construction Engineer Veit & Company - Operator apprentice confirmed

Construction Office File
Schlobohm Trucking - Truck driver not-apprenticeable




